IKnutstorp Juni

02 Friday

Red 1120-1140

Practice started at 11:23:06

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/14/2013 11:20.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(776) Dan Christensen
1 1:27.074 +7.399 11:24:37.224
2 1:24.203 +4.528 11:26:01.427
3 1:23.553 +3.878 11:27:24.980
4 1:24.590 +4.915 11:28:49.570
5 1:23.449 +3.774 11:30:13.019
6 1:23.202 +3.527 11:31:36.221
7 1:23.164 +3.489 11:32:59.385
8 1:21.531 +1.856 11:34:20.916
9 1:22.918 +3.243 11:35:43.834
10 1:20.420 +0.745 11:37:04.254
11 1:19.675 11:38:23.929
(65) Torsten Mgller
1 1:25.978 +4.782 11:24:32.681
2 1:23.330 +2.134 11:25:56.011
3 1:22.693 +1.497 11:27:18.704
4 1:22.338 +1.142 11:28:41.042
5 1:21.471 +0.275 11:30:02.513
6 1:21.196 11:31:23.709
7 1:24.438 +3.242 11:32:48.147
8 1:22.600 +1.404 11:34:10.747
9 1:23.169 +1.973 11:35:33.916
(381) Benjamin Sgrensen
1 1:27.196 11:36:00.929
2 1:27.514 +0.318 11:37:28.443
3 1:28.672 +1.476 11:38:57.115
(192) Adam Rasmussen
1 1:51.921 11:38:02.738
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